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Overview
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Price
9.57 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 510300

-5.25% (-0.53)

DE0005103006
ADV

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,040 EUR
GERMANY DAX

9.57 CHF (1)
9.57 CHF (10)
9.57 CHF
9.57 CHF
9.57 CHF
10.10 CHF
14.56 CHF
1,823
17,446.11

3

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005103006&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005103006&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1987b50082b465060b30c9748b445d3448c41cc62c7f69374d611722451aa56&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=694a2d6b94952d6c7&time=1715747105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6506b0495b1c39ec97cb093d758a0219a9d974ba5a2693a0d17f29ea758c31c1&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e0d4d239aaa26b76&time=1715747105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9963a55b37930f81bc35fe0784e70d3e6f79d6be5653cd1c49528b1dbe1908f0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2ee840e6feb8b37d&time=1715747105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e681076d76072f379dfec60d72275f1e129dc4b18ddbdc066a3345ee71f4beee&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc5ce4d5374af8df6&time=1715747105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38eff0630fd6e983f0d5fd7f29d02933e3aa86e9e3f7fd11598b0bcca717ee8e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e18388ef8c0281fc&time=1715747105&tool=RSC

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Details
2019/04/18 17:30:03 5y
Price
9.57 CHF
Difference ©  -525%(-0.53)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005103006
Symbol ADV
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange Chart
Currency CHF not available
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,040 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.57 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 9.57 CHF (10)
Open 9.57 CHF
High 9.57 CHF
Low 9.57 CHF
Close (prev. day) 10.10 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 14.56 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,823
Trading volume 17,446.11 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.95 CHF (97,039)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.81 CHF (16,174)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.34 CHF (4,852)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.70 CHF (2,014)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 0.04 0.04 0.34 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - 36.01
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.00 EUR 0.70 198
05/13
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 20.00 EUR 0.00 2
05/13
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 20.00 EUR 0.01 2
05/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 19.90 EUR 0.00 60
05/13
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 9.57 CHF 0.02 3
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25315

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:21

18:34

19:31

08:02

19.94 EUR

22.81 EUR

19.88 EUR

19.88 EUR

19.98 EUR

21.40 USD

19.88 EUR

19.88 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39859400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39859400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1238720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25314

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Campus Martinsried, Fraunhoferstrasse 9a -

82152 Miinchen

Telefon: +49-89-89-06-65-0
Fax: +49-89-89-06-65-199

E-mail: info@adva.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph
Glingener

Scott St John

Ulrich Dopfer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eduard Member of Supervisory

Scheiterer Board

Frank Fischer Member of Supervisory
Board

Heike Member of Supervisory

Kratzenstein Board
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mailto:info@adva.com
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